

Lake County Pavement Markings - 2025
LCE Project No.2025-004

		Engineer's Estimate		American Roadway Logistics	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
PROPOSAL SHEET					
1 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 12 inch, Type 1 - FT	5,976.00	\$1.00	\$5,976.00	\$0.50	\$2,988.00
4 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 8 inch, Type 1 - FT	8,214.00	\$1.00	\$8,214.00	\$0.50	\$4,107.00
5 - 642 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT	790.00	\$5.00	\$3,950.00	\$3.00	\$2,370.00
6 - 642 - Crosswalk Line, Type 1 - FT	2,300.00	\$4.00	\$9,200.00	\$2.25	\$5,175.00
7 - 642 - Transverse/Diagonal Line- 24" - FT	2,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00
8 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 (Yellow) - MILE	42.00	\$850.00	\$35,700.00	\$815.00	\$34,230.00
9 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 (White) - MILE	45.00	\$850.00	\$38,250.00	\$815.00	\$36,675.00
10 - 642 - Lane Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - MILE	60.00	\$700.00	\$42,000.00	\$445.00	\$26,700.00
11 - 642 - Dotted Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - FT	10,715.00	\$1.00	\$10,715.00	\$0.40	\$4,286.00
11 Items	Totals		\$184,005.00		\$129,031.00

Lake County Pavement Markings - 2025
LCE Project No.2025-004

		The Aero-Mark Company LLC		Oglesby Construction Inc	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
PROPOSAL SHEET					
1 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 12 inch, Type 1 - FT	5,976.00	\$0.65	\$3,884.40	\$0.95	\$5,677.20
4 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 8 inch, Type 1 - FT	8,214.00	\$0.65	\$5,339.10	\$0.70	\$5,749.80
5 - 642 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT	790.00	\$6.00	\$4,740.00	\$5.10	\$4,029.00
6 - 642 - Crosswalk Line, Type 1 - FT	2,300.00	\$3.00	\$6,900.00	\$2.60	\$5,980.00
7 - 642 - Transverse/Diagonal Line- 24" - FT	2,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.45	\$8,900.00
8 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 (Yellow) - MILE	42.00	\$676.00	\$28,392.00	\$815.00	\$34,230.00
9 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 (White) - MILE	45.00	\$676.00	\$30,420.00	\$815.00	\$36,675.00
10 - 642 - Lane Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - MILE	60.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$425.00	\$25,500.00
11 - 642 - Dotted Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - FT	10,715.00	\$0.65	\$6,964.75	\$2.45	\$26,251.75
11 Items	Totals	\$112,140.25		\$158,492.75	

* Non-Responsive - Original Bid Bond & Non-Collusion not included * Non-Responsive - Original Bid Bond & Non-Collusion not included